L18000281799

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Addiess)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	_
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	_
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	ļ
<u></u>	





500321394175

12/10/18--01005--012 **160.00

2010 DEC 10 PM 1: 58



N CULLIGAN DEC 1 0 2018

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: The Kash Brand U. Name of Limited Liabi	Lity Company
The enclosed Articles of Organization and feets) are submitte	d for tiling.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the	following:
Kyra J'Nae Green	of Person
2014 Trimble rd	
Add	iress
Tallahassee Fl 32303	3
Tallahassee Fl 32303 City/State of the Kashbrand Ogman L. Com	and Zip Code
The Kash Draha (O gma (C-1 Dw E-mail address: (to be used for future	annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Kyva Green at (850) Name of Person Area Code	1533-5942
Name of Person Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
Certificate of Status Cert	5.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee. (fied Copy onal copy is enclosed) Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address	Street Address
New Filing Section	New Filing Section Division of Corporations
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	Company is:					
The Kas	in Brand 1	LLC Jability Company	, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		_	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street add	tress of the principal of	fice of the Limite	d Liabitity Company is	:		
<u> Principal</u>	Office Address:		Mailing A	ddress:		
7014 Trimble Tallahassee	e rd Fl. 32303		014 Trimble	rd FC 323	303	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agen (The Limited Liability Company c another business entity with an ac The name and the Florida street ac	annot serve as its own tive Florida registration	Registered Agent n.)		n individual or		
	Kura C	heen			2018	
	13-91-22	Name		_	0.08 0.08	_
	2014 Trin	ible rd		_	EN CO	=
	Florida street address	(P.O. Box <u>NOT</u>	acceptable)		SSE O	m
	Tallahasse	e Fl	32303 Zip	_		EO
	City	State	Zip		PH 2: 3	
Having been named as registered ag place designated in this certificate, I further agree to comply with the pro am familiar with and accept the obli	thereby accept the apporting of the apporting of all statutes religations of my position of the apporting apporting the apportunity of the apportu	ointment as registi elating to the prop as registered agen H.H.	rred agent and agree to er and complete perfort	act in this capa nance of my du	ny at the est () () icity. T	

(CONTINUED)

	The name and address of each p	erson authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:	
	Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Membe	Name and Address:	
	"MGR" = Manager	1/11/2 / 611/11	
	AMBR	2014 Trimble rd	
		allahassee FL 32303	
	•		
	(Use attachment if necessary)		
(If an) the dat <u>Note:</u>	effective date is listed, the date m te of filing.)	oes not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as partment of State's records.	
ARTI	CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
	REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	rah Green	
	Signatu	e of a prember or an authorized representative of a member.	7
	This documen	is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes any false information submitted in a document to the Department of Sales	
	constitutes a th	ird degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	T!
	<u> </u>	Typed or printed name of signee	نسد
		Typed or printed name of signee	
		William Vance	

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)